	Date
	Lector

	Saturday, December 7
	Ronda

	Sunday, December 8
	Children's Mass

	Thursday, December 12 - 
Our Lady of Guadalupe
	Lorena

	Saturday, December 14
	Mike

	Sunday, December 15
	Adele

	Saturday, December 21
	Dolores

	Sunday, December 22 (Bilingual)
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa

	Tuesday, Christmas Eve
	Ronda

	Wednesday, December 25 - Christmas
	Pat

	Saturday, December 28
	Ronda

	Sunday, December 29
	Dolores

	Wednesday, January 1 - 
Solemnity of Mary
	Vanessa

	Saturday, January 4
	Mike

	Sunday, January 5
	Adele

	Saturday, January 11
	Lorena

	Sunday, January 12
	Children's Mass

	Saturday, January 18
	Ronda

	Sunday, January 19
	Pat

	Saturday, January 25
	Mike

	Sunday, January 26 (Bilingual)
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa

	Saturday, February 1
	Leonor 

	Sunday, February 2
	Dolores

	Saturday, February 8
	Ronda

	Sunday, February 9
	Children's Mass

	Saturday, February 15
	Mike

	Sunday, February 16
	Adele

	Saturday, February 22
	Vanessa

	Sunday, February 23 (Bilingual)
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa


Lector Schedule
December 2024 through February 2025
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